
OW OK. OW OK. średnia M-ce OW OK. M-ce OW OK. M-ce OW OK. M-ce

1 Janik Gabriela 20311 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 4,8 13,700 4,8 14,000 13,850 1 4,9 11,000 1 4,6 12,600 1 4,4 11,600 2 49,200

2 Plichta Paula 23515 UKS SMS Olsztyn 4,6 13,425 4,8 12,750 13,088 2 1,9 9,850 5 4,7 10,800 5 4,6 11,900 1 45,975

3 Smołka Walentyna Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 3,3 11,750 0,0 0,000 5,875 5 4,1 10,650 2 4,9 9,750 6 3,4 10,300 4 42,450

4 Łopuszańska Wiktoria 22569 KS Iskra Zabrze 4,2 13,250 4,4 13,400 13,325 3 3,7 6,150 7 4,5 11,200 4 4,3 10,350 3 41,100

5 Kulczyńska Emilia Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 3,6 10,600 0,0 0,000 5,300 10 2,4 6,050 8 4,6 11,250 3 2,6 9,550 7 37,450

6 Kopeć Klara 20349 TS Wsiła Karaków / OS PZG 4,0 11,750 0,0 0,000 5,875 5 4,2 10,350 4 4,4 11,400 2 0,0 0,000 9 33,500

7 Eland Monika 23529 UKS SMS Olsztyn 4,2 12,700 0,0 0,000 6,350 4 0,0 0,000 10 3,7 8,700 10 3,8 9,700 5 31,100

8 Macholak Martyna 22584 KS Iskra Zabrze 2,4 10,900 0,0 0,000 5,450 9 0,0 0,000 10 2,7 9,350 8 2,6 9,400 8 29,650

9 Grądys Wiktoria 22577 KS Iskra Zabrze 3,5 11,250 0,0 0,000 5,625 8 0,8 3,700 9 0,0 0,000 12 2,7 9,600 6 24,550

10 Janus Ewelina 23538 UKS SMS Olsztyn 4,0 11,600 0,0 0,000 5,800 7 0,0 0,000 10 3,9 9,300 9 0,0 0,000 9 20,900

11 Dronia Patrycja 22224 Pałac Młodzieży Katowice / OS PZG 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 11 3,4 10,400 3 4,6 9,750 6 0,0 0,000 9 20,150

12 Małgorzata Bulanda 22225 Pałac Młodzieży Katowice / OS PZG 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 11 3,8 9,100 6 4,2 8,150 11 0,0 0,000 9 17,250
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OW OK. OW OK. średnia M-ce OW OK. M-ce OW OK. M-ce OW OK. M-ce

1 Janik Gabriela 20311 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 4,8 13,850 4,8 13,050 13,450 1 5,2 12,100 1 4,6 12,450 2 4,4 11,150 2 49,550

2 Łopuszańska Wiktoria 22569 KS Iskra Zabrze 4,2 11,800 4,4 13,450 12,625 2 3,7 9,600 6 4,5 11,950 4 4,3 11,450 1 46,450

3 Plichta Paula 23515 UKS SMS Olsztyn 4,6 13,450 4,8 0,000 6,725 2 1,9 9,950 5 4,5 10,900 6 4,3 10,800 3 45,100

4 Kulczyńska Emilia 22220 Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 3,5 12,150 0,0 0,000 6,075 5 3,7 6,850 8 4,6 12,600 1 3,6 10,500 4 42,100

5 Smołka Walentyna 22214 Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 3,3 11,700 0,0 0,000 5,850 7 4,1 10,350 3 4,9 8,250 9 3,3 10,250 5 40,550

6 Kopeć Klara 20349 TS Wsiła Karaków / OS PZG 4,0 12,250 0,0 0,000 6,125 4 4,2 10,150 4 4,5 11,950 4 0,0 0,000 8 34,350

7 Macholak Martyna 22584 KS Iskra Zabrze 2,4 10,550 0,0 0,000 5,275 8 0,8 0,800 10 2,,7 8,800 7 2,8 9,700 6 29,850

8 Grądys Wiktoria 22577 KS Iskra Zabrze 3,5 11,850 0,0 0,000 5,925 6 1,0 6,700 9 0,0 0,000 10 2,7 9,650 7 28,200

9 Dronia Patrycja 22224 Pałac Młodzieży Katowice / OS PZG 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 9 3,4 9,400 7 4,7 12,250 3 0,0 0,000 8 21,650

10 Małgorzata Bulanda 22225 Pałac Młodzieży Katowice / OS PZG 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 9 3,9 10,400 2 3,7 8,400 8 0,0 0,000 8 18,800

11 Eland Monika 23529 UKS SMS Olsztyn 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 9 0,0 0,000 11 0,0 0,000 10 0,0 0,000 8 0,000

11 Janus Ewelina 23538 UKS SMS Olsztyn 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 9 0,0 0,000 11 0,0 0,000 10 0,0 0,000 8 0,000
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